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HWIAC Secondary

Track and Field   - 5/15/2019

Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 120

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 310

 2 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 215 . 50

 3 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 170

 4 WESTDALE SOWD 159

 5 WESTMOUNT SOWM 144

 6 WATERDOWN SOWN 63

 7 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 51 . 50

 8 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 49

 9 HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY SOHA 45

 10 SALTFLEET SOSF 43

 11 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 39

 12 ORCHARD PARK SOOP 36

 13 NORA HENDERSON SONH 31

 14 CAYUGA SECONDARY SOCA 24

 15 SIR JOHN A MACDONALD SOJM 17

 16 SIR ALLAN MACNAB SOAM 12

 17 DELTA SODE 9

 18 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SOWC 4

 19 SHERWOOD SOSH 3

 19 ROBERT LAND ACADEMY SORL 3

 1,428.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 188

 2 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 89

 3 WESTDALE SOWD 88

 4 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 84 . 50

 5 WESTMOUNT SOWM 62

 6 WATERDOWN SOWN 45

 7 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 35 . 50

 8 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 31

 9 SALTFLEET SOSF 27

 10 HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY SOHA 24

 11 CAYUGA SECONDARY SOCA 23

 12 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 16

 13 NORA HENDERSON SONH 7

 14 ORCHARD PARK SOOP 4

 724.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 GUIDO DE BRES SOGU 131

 2 DUNDAS VALLEY SODV 122

 3 WESTMOUNT SOWM 82
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Ray Lewis Track and Field Complex

Team Rankings - Through Event 120

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 4 MCKINNON PARK SECONDARY SOMK 81

 5 WESTDALE SOWD 71

 6 ORCHARD PARK SOOP 32

 7 NORA HENDERSON SONH 24

 8 HAMILTON DISTRICT SOHD 23

 9 HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY SOHA 21

 10 DUNNVILLE SECONDARY SODU 18

 10 WATERDOWN SOWN 18

 12 SIR JOHN A MACDONALD SOJM 17

 13 SALTFLEET SOSF 16

 13 ANCASTER HIGH SOAN 16

 15 SIR ALLAN MACNAB SOAM 12

 16 DELTA SODE 9

 17 SIR WINSTON CHURCHILL SOWC 4

 18 ROBERT LAND ACADEMY SORL 3

 18 SHERWOOD SOSH 3

 20 CAYUGA SECONDARY SOCA 1

 704.00Total


